
LOT 78
IN OR 2124/850
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

TRIOLA JOSEPH M III & THERESA
96024 SEA BREEZE WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0078-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

04/22/2024 DJ 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

522,574
53,478

300,000
876,052
343,075
532,977

HX HB 50,722
482,255
876,052
47,800

804,410

2124/0850 5/26/2017 WD Q I 01 474,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

TRIOLA JOSEPH M III

2083/1312 11/15/2016 SW Q V 05 362,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN BREEZE OF AMELI

D S WARE HOMES LLC

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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B240001883 POOL ENCL (T) 675 15,000 02/16/2024

1704641 CO ISSUED 0 05/25/2017

B1733664 NEW CONSTR 313,345 01/03/2017

2018HX Base Yr

96024 SEA BREEZE WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,908 117.2556 185.26 538,736 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2508

BAS 1,972 100 2017 1,972 354,373

FGR 547 55 2017 301 54,090

FOP 126 30 2017 38 6,829

FOP 182 30 2017 55 9,883

FUS 536 100 2017 536 96,320

STR 64 10 2017 6 1,079

3,427 2,908 522,574

BAS=[YR=2017] W11 N2 W16 S2 FOP=[YR=2017]  W13 S14 E13 N14$
S14 W13 S44 FOP=[YR=2017] S7 E18 FGR=[YR=2017] E2 S3 E5 S2
E20 N21 W27 S16$ N7 W18$ E18 N9 E22 N49$ PTR=E15
FUS=[YR=2017] E20 S30 W4 STR=[YR=2017] W16 N4 E16 S4$ N4 W16
N26$ W15$.

BAS
2017

11

16

14

13

44

18

9

22

49

FOP
2017

13

14

13

14

FOP
2017

7

18

7

18
FGR
2017

3
5

20

21

27

16

FUS
2017

20

30

4

4

16

26

STR
201716

4

16

4

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 717.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 4,818

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 128.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 860

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 280.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2025 2024 100 23,800

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 380.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,800

5 0912 SCRN RM G 0 100 0 0 660.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2025 2024 100 13,200

6 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

7 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,000

53,478

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


